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Ptyrovsky cyklobiatlon

. St. éislo Jméno

17.srpen 2019 — Ptyrov
Celkové poradi

Klub
27 Slégl Jii Cyklo Trenér
11 Slégl Martin Sokol Podlazky
21 Vild Michal SAC Béla p. B.

1 Podhaisky Petr
19 Novak Michal
8 Svoboda Petr
22 Horak Jan
33 Vopat Vaclav
41 Sturma Jifi
31 Stépanek Libor
15 Svoboda Mirek
7 Mi¢och Bedfich
35 Kopc&an Michal
2 Venera Miroslav
16 Zima Josef
36 Fousek Karel
25 Franék Miroslav
37 Urban Vladimir
32 Jenka Petr
30 Stajner Radek
12 Svoboda Jan
17 Guitti Renda
14 Svoboda Daniel
39 Hojer Miloslav
34 Vopatova lveta
29 Maturkanic Jan
40 Vild Vaclav
6 Venera Petr
9 Barthel Tomas
10 BaSusova Sarka
4 Knizek Jifi
28 Zderadicka Petr
38 Kafka Jifi
20 VojtiSek Tonda
13 Holubova Katefina
24 Loupova Hana
3 Panek Michal
44 Cadilova Klara
26 BarancCok Ludék
43 Triska Vaclav
42 Pankova Andrea
18 Szmaragoski Michal
5 Horak Miroslav

TJ Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav

Sokol Podlazky
Petas Team
OKSAZ

Sokol Podlazky
Sokol Podlazky
Sokol Podlazky
Drhleny

Sokol Podlazky

Sokol Podlazky
Drhleny
SAC Béla p. B.
Nno swiss

Rapid Hrdlofezy

Petas Team
statkar

Drhleny

Sokol Podlazky
Sokol Podlazky
Kosmonosy
SAC Béla p. B.
Sokol Podlazky

Sokol Podlazky
Nova Ves

Cyklo Kafka
Nno swiss
Manikovice
OKSAZ
Ptyrov

Valy

Sokol Podlazky
Ptyrov

Statkar

Mirek

P

at.

L. kolo
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Cas

00:25:57
00:26:19
00:27:56
00:28:26
00:28:42
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:04
00:29:36
00:29:45
00:30:10
00:30:33
00:31:15
00:31:36
00:31:51
00:32:23
00:33:16
00:33:27
00:33:41
00:34:25
00:34:32
00:34:41
00:34:48
00:34:56
00:35:11
00:35:30
00:35:45
00:36:07
00:36:19
00:36:22
00:36:46
00:36:57
00:36:57
00:37:27
00:38:19
00:39:11
00:40:48
00:41:01
00:42:13
00:42:36
00:44:45
00:30:38
nedojel

pocet tresnych kol
vleze vestoje
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